HOW TO ORDER FLAME GARD GREASE FILTERS
Flame Gard Filters should always be installed with the baffles running in the vertical (top to bottom) position
to allow the grease to run down the baffles to the grease trough and then to the collection cup.
Standard sizes are ordered with the Vertical (top to bottom) dimension first, the Horizontal (left to right)
dimension second. See example below.
A.	 All prices F.O.B. Factory/Warehouse
B.	 Prices subject to change without notice.
C.	 Open account must be established prior to ordering, otherwise shipment will go C.O.D.
	 or cash in advance.
D.	 Terms: Net 30
E.	 All filters shipped with standard handles.
Height	 Width             Depth
   10        X        20        X      1-3/4
V
E
R
T
I
C
A
L
V
E
R
T
I
C
A
L
B
A
F
F
L
E
S
B
A
F
F
L
E
S
HORIZONTAL
SIZE
10X20
SIZE
20X10
20
10
20
10
LIST PRICES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2011
Component Hardware Group, Inc.
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701 • Tel. 800-526-3694 • 732-363-4700 • Fax 732-364-8110
®
Ultimate Protection Against Grease
®
FLAME GARD–TYPE I
• STANDARD FIXED BAFFLES
• SPARK ARRESTOR
C US
File No. R10173
NFPA #96
TYPE 1 WITH SPARK ARRESTOR MEETS CRITERIA SET
BY NFPA96 FOR COOKING WITH SOLID FUEL
TYPE I–SPARK ARRESTOR
MODEL
N0.